7 A BSRARR B (Flight schedule in July)

NRT  ORD
ORD  NRT
NRT  ORD
ORD  NRT
HND  ORD
ORD  HND
NRT  ORD
ORD  NRT
ORD KX
NRT  LAX
LAX  NRT
NRT  LAX
LAX  NRT
HND  LAX
LAX  HND
HND  LAX
LAX  HND
NRT  LAX
LAX  NRT
NRT  LAX
LAX  NRT
NRT  SFO
SFO  NRT
NRT  SFO
SFO  NRT
NRT  SFO
SFO  NRT
NRT  SFO
SFO  NRT
SFO  KIX
HND  SFO
SFO  HND
NRT  HNL
HNL  NRT
NRT  HNL
HNL  NRT
HND  HNL
HNL  HND
NRT  MEX
MEX  NRT
NRT  JFK
JFK NRT
HND  JFK
JFK  HND
HND  1AD
IAD  HND
NRT  1AD
IAD  NRT
NRT  1AD
IAD  NRT
NRT  1AD
IAD  NRT
HND  1AH
IAH  HND
NRT  IAH
IAH  NRT
NRT  IAH
IAH  NRT
NRT  IAH
IAH  NRT
HND  sJC
SIC HND
HND  SEA
SEA  HND
NRT  SEA
SEA  NRT
HND  YVR
YVR  HND

Passenger Flights
REE

NH8550
NH8549
NH0012
NH0011
NH0112
NHO111
NH9650
NH9649
NH1935
NH0006
NH0005
NH0006
NH0005
NH0106
NH0105
NH0126
NH0125
NH9642
NH9641
NH9642
NH9641
NH0008
NH0007
NHO0008
NH0007
NH9644
NH9643
NH9644
NH9643
NH1915
NHO108
NH0107
NH0182
NH0181
NH0184
NH0183
NH0186
NH0185
NH0180
NHO179
NH0010
NH0009
NH0110
NH0109
NH0102
NH0101
NH0002
NH0001
NH0002
NH0001
NH9652
NH9651
NHO114
NHO113
NHO0174
NH0173
NH0174
NH0173
NH9654
NH9653
NH0120
NH0119
NH0118
NHO0117
NH8532
NH8531
NH0116
NH0115

TC1 JL3k48 / North America
ORG DEST FLT NO.

2 3—0v/3# / Europe

ORG DEST FLT NO.

HND  LHR  NH0211
LHR  HND  NH0212
HND  CDG  NH0215
CDG  HND  NH0216
NRT ~ DUS  NH0209
DUS NRT  NH0210
NRT  BRU  NH0231
BRU  NRT  NH0232
BRU  NRT  NH0232
NRT ~ BRU  NH0237
BRU  NRT  NH0238
NRT  BRU  NH0237
BRU  NRT  NH0238
NRT  BRU  NH0237
BRU  NRT  NH0238
HND  FRA  NH0203
FRA  HND  NH0204
HND  FRA  NH0223
FRA  HND  NH0224
NRT ~ FRA  NH9655
FRA NRT  NH9656
NRT  FRA  NH9655
FRA NRT  NH9656
FRA  KIX  NH1926
HND  MUC  NH0217
MUC  HND  NH0218
HND  VIE  NH0205
VIE HND  NH0206
HND ~ MXP  NH0207
MXP HND  NH0208
FOT-AET=

ORG DEST FLT NO.
NRT ~ SIN  NH0801
SIN. NRT  NH0802
HND  SIN  NH0841
SIN.  HND  NHO0844
HND  SIN  NH0843
SIN  HND  NHO0842
NRT ~ BKK  NH0805
BKK  NRT  NHO0806
HND  BKK  NH0847
BKK  HND  NH0850
NRT  BKK  NH8543
BKK  NRT  NH8544
NRT  BKK  NH8543
BKK  NRT  NH8544
HND  BKK  NH0849
BKK  HND  NHO0848
HND  BKK  NH0877
BKK  HND  NHO0878
NRT  SGN  NH0833
SGN  NRT  NH0834
HND  SGN  NH0891
SGN  HND  NH0892
HND  SGN  NH0891
SGN  HND  NH0892
NRT  HAN  NH0897
HAN  NRT  NH0898
NRT  CGK  NH0835
CGK  NRT  NH0836
HND  CGK  NH0855
CGK  HND  NHO0856
HND  CGK  NH0871
CGK  HND  NH0872
NRT ~ MNL  NH0819
MNL  NRT  NHO0820

O :EEERM / Normal © :Cargo Only 5E#ifi / Cargo Only Flights x 384K/ Cancel, E¥IHE# AT /No Cargo Flights
BOR

D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 s
ACFT  STD 74 7/2 7/3 7/ 7/5 7/6  7/7 7/8 7/9 7/10 7/11  7/12 7/13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19 7/20 7/21 7/22 7/23 7/24 7/25 7/26 7/27 7/28 7/29 7/30 7/31 Remarks
773 11:35  9:05 o o © © © © o © © €] [©) © €] [©) © o [©) © €] [©) © (€] [©) © © [©) o © © © ©
773 16:45 19:50+1| © © © © © © © © © €] [©) © © [©) © [©) © © [©) €] © [¢) €] © o [©) © © © © ©
773 A7:00 1455 | O o o e} o o o ) o o ] o o o o o ] o o o o o o o o o o ] o e} ]
773 11:55 15:00 +1| O o ] e} o o e} o o o ] o o o o o ] o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
773 10:40  8:40 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
773 17:45 21:05+1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
773 11:00  8:30 © © © © © © © © © o [©) © © [©) © o [©) © [¢) © © [¢) © © [¢) x © © © © ©
773 10:30 13:35+1| © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © x [©] © © © ©
773 11:00 14:50+1 - - - - o - - - - -
773 17:00 11:25 | O o o o o e} o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
773 13:10 16:30+1| O o o o o o o o o ] o o o o o o o o o o
789 17:00 11:25 o - - - o - - o - - o o o o o o e} ]
789 13:10 16:30+1 ] - - - o - - o - - o o o o o o (e} ]
773 2255 17:35 | O o o ¢} o o e} o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e} o
773 01:20 05:00+1| O o o o o o e} o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e} o
773 21:05  15:35 - - - - - - - - - - - -
773 A7:15 20:55+1 - - - - - - - - -
773 21:10  15:35 © © © © © © © © © © [©) © €] [©) © © [©) © o [©) © © [©) © © [©) © © © ©
773 17:15 20:35+1| © © © © © © © © © €] [©) © €] © © (€] © © ¢ [©) © [¢) [©) © [¢) [©) © [©) © ©
789 21:10  15:35 - - - - - - ) -
789 17:15 20:35+1 - - - - - - o -
789  17:00 10:55 | O o © ) ) o o © © o o © © o [¢) © © o o
789 12:40 15:25+1| O [¢] x © €] [e] o] €] [©) [e] [e] [©) © [e] [e] © © ] o
773 17:00  10:35 © © - - ©] - © o - © © (€] - © © © - © - D157
773 12:20 15:25+1 [©) [©) - - ) - [©) ) - [©) ) [©) - © [©) ) - ) - D157
789 20:25  14:00 x x x © © ) x x x x © © © x x x x © © © x x x x x © © x x x x D1267
789 15:30 18:35+1| x x x © ) © x x x x ) © ) x x x x © ) [©) x x x x x [©) © x x x x D1267
773 20:25  14:00 - ) - - - ) - - © - - o - - ©
773 15:30 18:35+1 - ) - - - [¢) - - © - - © - - ©
773 13:20 16:50+1 - e} - - - - - - - - - - -
789 22:55 16:45 | x o x e} x o x x o x o x o x x o x o x o x x o x o x o x x e} x
789 01:45 04:30+1 x x [e] x [e) x (o] x x [e) x [e) x [e) x x [e) x fe) x [e) x x [e) x o) x le) x x le)
773/380 21:30  9:20 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
773/380 12:30 16:55+1| x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
380 20:10 8:30 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
380 11:35 15:15+1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
788 21:55  10:30 x o x x o x x x o x x o) x x x o x x o x x x o x x o x x x le) x
788 14:10 17:25+1 x x (o] x x (o] x x x O x x O x x x O x x (o] X x x (e} x x O x x x O
788 16:40 15:30 | O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e} o
788 2:20 06:40+1| O o o o ] o (e} o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o ]
773 16:40 16:35 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
773 12:00 15:00+1| x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
773 10:20 10:15 | © o ) © o o © © o ] © o o © © o ) © o ) © © o) (o) © o [¢) © © o o
773 1815 21:15+41| © © o o © o o © © o ) © o o © o o [¢) © o) [¢) © © o o © o o © © o
789 9:45 9:25 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 12:15 15:20+1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 17:00  16:40 e} x le) x x o x o x le) x x le) x le) x le) x x le) x le) x le) x x le) x le) x le)
789 12:15 15:20+1| x o x le) x x le) x o x o x x o x o x o x x o x le) x le) x x le) x o) x
789 10:55  10:35 © © © © - © - [©) © - [©) (€] © (€] © - [©) (€] [©) [©) © -
789 18:20 21:25+1| © - © © © - © €] ) €] ) - © © © © €] - © €] - © © D1 12:15-15:30
789 1340 13:20 | @ - - - - © . - - - . o - . - B . . x . . . . o) _
789 14:35 17:4041| @ . - . - © . - . - . ) - . - B . . x . - . - o -
789 10:25 8:25 | x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 13:15 17:05+1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 17:00 15:20 le) x le) x x le) x le) x le) x x le) x le) x le) x x x le) x le) x x x le) x le)
789 11:50 15:40+1| x o) x o x x o x o) x 0] x x [e) x o) x o] x x le) x le) x le) x x le) x o) x
789 10:25  8:45 - © - © © - © - © - [©) © - © - © - €] © - €] - © - © [©) - © - o -
789 17:00 20:50+1| © - © - © © - © - © - © © - © - © - © © - © - © - © © - © - © D1 11:50-15:40+1
789 12:40  11:00 - © - ) - - - © - © - - © - ©) - - - €] - - © - ©
789 10:10  14:00 - ) - ) - - . ) - © . - © - o - . . © - . o) B ©
788 17:00 10:25 | «x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
788 12:15 15:30+1| x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 20:55 14:05 © x [e] x x x x x x O x x x x x x O x x x x x x O x x x x x x ©
789 16:40 19:00+1 x x o] x x x x x x o] x x x x x x o] x x x x x x o] x x x x x x ©
789 20:55 14:05 x x x x x © x © x x x x © x © x x x x o x © x x x x © x © x x
789 16:40 19:00+1 © x x x x © x © x x x x © x © x x x x © X © x x x x © x © x x
789 21:55  14:50 © o © © [e] x (o] © o) © © [e] x [e] © le) [©) © (o] x @] © o © © [¢] x [e] © fe) ©
789 16:40 18:45+1] © o © [©) [©] x o [©) [e) [©) o [e] x [¢] © o [© © [¢] x [e] [©) [e) [©) [©) [¢] x [¢] © o [©)

D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 &
ACFT DG 7/1  7/2  7/3  7/4 7/5 7/6 7/7 7/8 7/9 7/10 7/11 7/12 7/13  7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19 7/20 7/21 7/22 7/23 7/24 7/25 7/26 7/27 7/28 7/29 7/30 7/31 Remarks
773 11:35 16:20 | © o [¢) © o © o © [¢) o © [¢) © 0] © o [¢) © o © [¢) © o o © o © [¢) ) [} [¢)
773 19:00 14:50+1| © ) o) © ) © o © o o © o © o ) o o o o © o © o o o o © o © e} o
789 11:40  17:10 © © [e] o x x o © © o [©) x x [e] © (€] [e] © x x [e] [©) [©) @] [©) x x o © © o
789 20:00 14:50+1| © © o © x x e} © © o © x x o ) [€) ] o x x o © © o [©) x x o ) €] o
788 10:50 15:50 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
788 20:00 14:30+1| x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 10:50 15:55 x x [e) x x x x x x [e) x x x x x x [e) x x x x x x o) x x x x x x o) D6
789 21:10  15:40+1 x x [e) x x x x x x [e) x x x x x x o) x x x x x x le) x x x x x x le) D6
773 21:10 15:40+1 - - e} - - - ] - - o - - - -
773 9:25 14:30 | - © x - - © - © x - - © - ) x - - o - © x - - - © - o x
773 16:35 11:05+1| - © x - - - - o) x - - - 1) x - - - ) x - - - ) - o x
789 9:25 14330 | © - © © - © - ©] © ©] - © © © - © © - © -
789 16:35 11:05+1| © - © © - © - © €] ) - [©) © © - © €] - © -
789 10:30  15:35 - ) - - - - [©) - - ) - - ) - -
789 17:20 11:50+1 - ) - © - - ) - - © - -
789 0110 520 | O o o o o [¢) o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
789 13:30 08:05+1| O o o ¢} o o (¢} o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o ¢} o
789 11:05 16:20 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 20:45 15:05+1| x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x o x o x x x x x x x x x M x
773 10:00 15:15 | © - - ) - [©) - 1) © o - - x 1) - © x - © -
773 16:45 11:05+1| © - - o - © - o) ) o) - - x 1) - ) x - o) -
789 10:00 15:15 © x © © x - © x ) - x o) x x o x - x x © x o) x
789 16:45 11:05+1 [©) x ) [©) x : © x © - x © x x © x - x x - x ® x
789 20:00 14:35+1| x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x o x x x x x x
789 12:30 17:20 | x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 21:25 15:50+1| x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 1:20 06:00 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 12:45 6:45+1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 00:55  6:20 x - x x - x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 12:10 7:10+1 | x - x x - x x - x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
# / Asia & Oceania D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 &
LA 7/t 7/2  7/3  7/4  7/5 7/6  7/7 7/8 7/9 7/10 7/11 7/12 7/13 7/14 7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19 7/20 7/21 7/22 7/23 7/24 7/25 7/26 7/27 7/28 7/29 7/30 7/31 Remarks
789 18:10 0:30+1| © [¢) o o [¢) ) ¢} © o o o o © o ) ) [¢) [¢) [¢) © o x o [¢) [¢) o © [¢) ) [} [¢)
789 610 14:220 | O ) o o o o ) o ) o o o o © o © o o o o © o x o o o o © o €] o
789 11:05 17:15 O x x O x x x O x x O x x x (o] x x (o] x x x O x x O x x x (6] x x
789 22:10  6:30+1 (o] x x (o] x x x o] x x o] x x x (o] x x (o] x x x o] x x o] x x x o] x x
789 0:40 6:40 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 11:00 19:10 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 1835 23:20 | O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
789 7:00 15:15 | O o o o o [¢) o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e} o
789 10:50 15:30 | O o o (e} ] o ] o o o o ] o [} o o o o o o ] o o o o o o ° o e} o
789  21:40 5:55+1| O o o e} o o) o o o o ] o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e} o
789 8:15 13:00 | - - - © - - - - - - ) - - - - - - © - - - - - - [} - - - - - [} D7I3B89
789 14:15 22:30 | - - - (€] - - - - - - © - - - - - - (€] - - - - - - © - - - - - © D71%B89
781 8:15  13:00 - © - - €] - €] - - [©) - [©) - - © - © - o -
781 14:15  22:30 - © - - €] - €] - - [©) - © - - © - © - o -
789 0:05 4:35 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 9:335  18:00 | «x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789  0:55  5:25 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 1355 22:15 | «x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
789 22:50 3:40+1| © © © © © © (€] © © (€] © o © © © © © © © © © © [©) © © [©) © © © © ©
789 7:00 1520 | O © o © © o [©) ) © o © ) o © o [©) o €] [©) o ) o © o © © o © o [©) o HHRITER
789 16:50  21:25 © - © © x © © © © o €] x o [©) © ) © © x © © [¢) © © [¢) x x © © © ©
789 22:45 6:55+1| O - o e} x () e} ] o o o x © o o o o o x © o o ] o o x x o o e} o
788 16:50 21:25 [©) - - - - - - - -
788 22:45 6:55+1 o - - - - - - - - - - -
789 18:45  22:15 © © © © [¢) © €] © © €] [©) © €] [©) ] €] [©) © €] [©) © © [©) © [©) x © o © © [¢)
789 23:35 6:145+1| O o o e} © © o ] o o o ) [©) o o o o o [€) © o o o o o x €] ] o e} o
789 17:55  23:50 | © o © x o €] o} © [¢] © x [¢] © o © o © x o © o x o x x o © o © o} ©
789 615 1550 | © [©) o ) x o ) o ) o © x o © 0] © o © x o) © o x o x x o © o © o
789 10:15  15:55 x x le) x x x o x x o x x x o x x o x x x le) x x o) x x x le) x x o)
789 21:25  6:50+1 x x o) x x x o x x o x x x o x x o x x x e} x x [e) x x x o x x o
789 23:30 5:05+1| O x x le) x x x o x x o x x x o) x x o) x x x o x x o x x x o x x
789 7:00 16:25 x [e) x x fe) x x x [e) x x [e) x x x fe) x x fe) x x x [e) x x [e) x x x le) x
789 17:15 20:55 | O o o o o [¢) o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
789 930 1510 | O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e} o




HND MNL  NHO869 789
MNL HND NHO870 789
NRT BOM NH0829 789
BOM NRT NHO0830 789
HND DEL  NH0837 789
DEL HND NH0838 789
NRT  MAA NH0825 788/763
MAA  NRT  NHO826 788/763
NRT  KUL NHO815 789
KUL NRT  NHO816 789
HND  KUL  NH0885 789
KUL HND NHO886 789
NRT PNH NH0817 789
PNH NRT NH0818 789
NRT RGN NH0813 763
RGN NRT NHO814 763
HND  SYD  NH0879 789
SYD HND NHO880 789
HND SYD  NH0889 789
SYD HND NHO890 789
NRT PER  NHO881 789
PER NRT NH0882 789

TC3 T IT#/ E
ORG DEST FLTNO. ACFT
NRT HKG NH0811 763
HKG NRT NH0812 763
NRT HKG NH1929 788
HKG NRT NH1932 788
NRT HKG NH9645 789
HKG NRT  NH9646 789
KIX HKG NH8533 788
HKG KX NH8534 788
HND HKG  NH0859 789
HKG HND NH0860 789
KIX HKG NH9645 789
HKG NRT  NH9646 789
KIX HKG NH9645 773
HKG NRT NH9646 773
KIX HKG NH0873 320/788
HKG KX  NHO874 320/788
HND GMP  NHO861 788
GMP HND NHO864 788
HND GMP  NH0865 788
GMP HND NH0868 788
HND GMP  NHO867 788
GMP HND NHO862 788
HND  TSA  NH0851 763
TSA  HND NHO852 763
HND  TSA  NHO853 788/763
TSA  HND  NHO854 788/763
NRT TPE NH0823 788
TPE NRT NHO824 788
NRT  TPE  NH9647 789
TPE NRT NH9648 789
KIX TPE NH8481 788
TPE KX NH8482 788
NRT  PEK  NH0955 789
PEK NRT NH0956 789
NRT  PEK  NH0957 789
PEK NRT ~ NH0958 789
HND PEK NH0963 788
PEK HND NHO9%4 788
KIX  PEK NH0979 320
PEK KX  NH0980 320
NRT PVG NH0919 781
PVG NRT NH0920 781
NRT PVG NH0921 763
PVG NRT NH0922 763
NRT PVG  NH0959 781
PVG NRT NH0960 781
HND PVG  NH0967 789
PVG HND NH0968 789
HND PVG  NH0971 788
PVG HND NH0972 788
KIX PVG  NH0973 788/320
PVG KX  NH0974 788/320
KIX PVG  NH0975 788/320
PVG  KIX NH0976 788/320
HND SHA  NH0969 789
SHA HND NH0970 789
NRT TAO NH0927 763
TAO NRT  NH0928 763
NRT TAO NH0927 763
TAO NRT  NH0928 763
HND TAO NH0949 788
TAO HND NH0950 788
KIX TAO NH0977 320
TAO KX NH0978 320
NRT  DLC  NH0903 789
DLC NRT  NH0904 789
KIX DLC NH0945 320
DLC KX NH0946 320
NRT  SHE NH0925 320
SHE NRT NH0926 320
NRT  XMN  NH0935 320
XMN  NRT ~ NH0936 320
NRT HGH NH0929 763
HGH NRT  NH0930 763
KIX HGH NH0951 320
HGH KX  NH0952 320
NRT  CAN  NH0933 788
CAN NRT NH0934 788
HND  CAN  NH0923 763/788
CAN  HND  NH0924 763/788
NRT CTU  NH0947 763
CTU NRT  NH0948 763
NRT WUH NH0937 320
WUH NRT  NH0938 320
NRT  SZX NH0931 788
SZX NRT NH0932 788
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12:20
19:40
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17:30
07:10
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14:15
16:30
22:50
12:00
21:45
22:30
20:55

8:40
12:25
11:10
21:45
a
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18:15

9:30

9:50
14:55

9:40
14:55

8:55
13:55

9:50
14:45
20:40

1:40
20:40
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10:20
15:10
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12:45
16:10
19:45
20:05

7:40
10:05
13:35
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16:50
17:30

8:40

8:15
12:30
14:35
17:15
18:20

9:50

9:00
14:15
17:20

8:20

9:30
14:15

9:20
13:35
18:35
10:55
14:00
18:20
23:30

2:35
18:35

8:25

9:00
11:35
15:55
18:20
10:05
13:35

9:55
14:40

9:55
14:40

9:45
13:30
10:20
14:00
10:05
13:15
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18:50
10:15
10:05
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13:55
16:25
10:05
16:30

9:10
14:15
17:25

9:00
18:45

9:35

9:15
14:35

13:30
20:00
17:35
08:15+1
16:40
5:35+1
17:30
7:20+1
23:55
15:25
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22:15
21:00
06:45+1
17:00
6:50+1
8:55 +1
05:30+1
20:15
20:00
20:15
8:25+1
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22:15
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20:15
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20:35
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19:45
13:25
20:00

00:05+1
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17:40
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